
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/005649-2022 

Tender

<No title>

IT01 {Organisation Name}

F19: Subcontract notice

Notice identifier: 2022/S 000-005649
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-004c97-integration  
Published 8 June 2022, 3:53pm

Section I: Successful tenderer

I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

IT01 {Organisation Name}

IT01 {Address}

Come on ...

14

For the attention of

it1 Cipster

Email(s)

a.qatest@jaggaer.com

Telephone

+039 022105121

Fax

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/005649-2022
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/005649-2022
mailto:a.qatest@jaggaer.com


Page 2 to 6

+039 022105122

Country

Italy

National registration number

123123

Further information

Company 1

add 1

town 1

zip 1

Contact

cont 1

For the attention of

Att 1

Email(s)

e1@mail.it

Telephone

+49 12345610

Fax

+49 12345611

Country

Italy

mailto:e1@mail.it


Page 3 to 6

National registration number

National1

Internet address

http://www.quattroruote1.it

Specifications and additional documents (including documents for competitive
dialogue and a dynamic purchasing system) can be obtained from

Company 2

add 2

town 2

zip 2

Contact

cont 2

For the attention of

Att 2

Email(s)

e2@mail.it

Telephone

+49 12345612

Fax

+49 12345613

Country

Italy

National registration number

http://www.quattroruote1.it
mailto:e2@mail.it


Page 4 to 6

National2

Internet address

http://www.quattroruote2.it

Tenders or requests to participate must be sent to

Company 3

add 3

town 3

zip 3

Contact

cont 3

For the attention of

Att 3

Email(s)

e3@mail.it

Telephone

+49 12345614

Fax

+49 12345615

Country

Italy

National registration number

National3

http://www.quattroruote2.it
mailto:e3@mail.it


Page 5 to 6

Internet address

http://www.quattroruote3.it

Section II: Object of the subcontract

II.1) Description

II.1.2) Type of contract and location of works

Works

Execution

II.1.3) Short description of the contract or purchase(s):

II.1.3) Short description of the contract or purchase

II.1.4) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)

45000000 - Construction work

II.1.5) Information on framework agreement

Framework agreement with a single operator

Section III. Legal, economic, financial and technical information

III.1) Conditions relating to the subcontract

III.1.1) Deposits and guarantees required:

III.1.1) Deposits and guarantees required: (if applicable)

III.2) Conditions for participation

http://www.quattroruote3.it


Page 6 to 6

Section IV: Procedure

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.2) Previous publication(s) concerning the same contract

Contract award notice

Notice number: 2022/S 000-001608

Other previous publications

Notice number: 2010/S 123-123457 of 1 June 2022

Notice number: 2010/S 123-123458 of 2 June 2022

IV.2.3) Time limit for receipt of requests to participate

Date: 30 June 2022

IV.2.5) Language(s) in which tenders or requests to participate may be drawn up

Any EU official language

Section VI: Complementary information

VI.1) Information about European Union funds

The contract is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union funds:
Yes

Reference to project(s) and/or programme(s): (if yes) Reference to project(s) and/or
programme(s): 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

/Notice/001608-2022
https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:123457-2010:TEXT:EN:HTML
https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:123458-2010:TEXT:EN:HTML
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Successful tenderer
	I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

	Section II: Object of the subcontract
	II.1) Description
	II.1.2) Type of contract and location of works
	II.1.3) Short description of the contract or purchase(s):
	II.1.4) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)
	II.1.5) Information on framework agreement


	Section III. Legal, economic, financial and technical information
	III.1) Conditions relating to the subcontract
	III.1.1) Deposits and guarantees required:

	III.2) Conditions for participation

	Section IV: Procedure
	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.2) Previous publication(s) concerning the same contract
	IV.2.3) Time limit for receipt of requests to participate
	IV.2.5) Language(s) in which tenders or requests to participate may be drawn up


	Section VI: Complementary information
	VI.1) Information about European Union funds


		2025-09-16T11:04:34+0100
	TCPDF




